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Bloomington High School North
2020 - 2021 Soccer (Girls JV)

Date Event Type Start Time Location Depart
Mon Aug 17 Bedford NL (Half Only) SG 5:30 PM Bloomington High School North Home

Wed Aug 19 Columbus East SG 5:30 PM Columbus East Away

Mon Aug 24 Martinsville SG 5:30 PM Bloomington High School North Home

Mon Aug 31 Edgewood SG 5:30 PM Edgewood Away

Wed Sep 2 Terre Haute South SG 6:00 PM Bloomington High School North Home

Wed Sep 9 Terre Haute North Vigo HS SG 6:00 PM Terre Haute North Vigo HS Away

Sat Sep 12 Whiteland (One Half Only) SG 1:00 PM Whiteland Away

Mon Sep 14 Columbus North SG 6:00 PM Bloomington High School North Home

Wed Sep 16 Bloomington South SG 6:00 PM Bloomington High School North Home

Sat Sep 19 Southport (at Mary Bryan
Elementary)

SG 10:00 AM Southport Away

Wed Sep 23 Bishop Chatard High School SG 6:00 PM Bloomington High School North (Soccer
Game Field)

Home

Mon Sep 28 Mooresville SG 6:00 PM Bloomington High School North Home
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Bloomington High School North
2020 - 2021 Soccer (Girls V)

Date Event Type Start Time Location Depart
Mon Aug 17 Bedford N. L. SG 7:00 PM Bloomington High School North Home

Wed Aug 19 Columbus East SG 7:00 PM Columbus East Away

Mon Aug 24 Martinsville SG 7:00 PM Bloomington High School North Home

Mon Aug 31 Edgewood SG 7:00 PM Edgewood Away

Wed Sep 2 Terre Haute South SG 7:30 PM Bloomington High School North Home

Fri Sep 4 Hoosier Cup Soccer Tournament T 6:30 PM Bloomington High School North (Karst
Farm Park)

Home

Sat Sep 5 Hoosier Cup Soccer Tournament T 9:00 AM Bloomington High School North (Karst
Farm Park)

Home

Wed Sep 9 Terre Haute North Vigo HS SG 7:30 PM Terre Haute North Vigo HS Away

Sat Sep 12 Whiteland SG 2:30 PM Whiteland (at Break O Day Elementary
School)

Away

Mon Sep 14 Columbus North SG 7:30 PM Bloomington High School North Home

Wed Sep 16 Bloomington South SG 7:30 PM Bloomington High School North Home

Sat Sep 19 Southport (at Mary Bryan
Elementary)

SG 11:30 AM Southport Away

Wed Sep 23 Bishop Chatard High School SG 7:30 PM Bloomington High School North (Soccer
Game Field)

Home

Mon Sep 28 Mooresville (Senior Night) SG 7:30 PM Bloomington High School North Home

Tue Oct 6 Sectional (TBA) T 6:00 PM Terre Haute South Away


